
ASTLE
Sam Coles

Sam Costello

Carter McClurg

Aston Mitchell

Matthew Scott

Enzo Stewart 

Cooper Upton

Benjamin Williams

Tyrone Peters

Managers

Tim McClurg (Convenor) timbomcclurg@gmail.com 021 562301

Darren Scott hdscott@xtra.co.nz 027 4619622

Blair Upton nicoledurey@hotmail.com 027 257 4652

BOND
Ryan Challis 

Lachie Collins

Miller Davanney 

Korban Donaldson

Quade Dyer

Harrison Mugford

Rupert Nielsen

Jack Quilatan

Isaac Russell

Managers

Paul Russell paul@openaccounting.co.nz 027 664 5563

Glen Collins collinsg07@yahoo.co.nz 021 1911872

Chris Mugford cbmugford@gmail.com 021 982505

FLEMING
Matthew Evans

Thomas Guillermot

William Johns

Ben Muir

Bruno Munn

Jack Percy

Sam Scott

James Seaman

Joel Wakelin

Managers

Nick Percy sknjpercy@gmail.com 021 930639

Tim Scott tim@cudoclad.co.nz 021 0504562

CJCA YEAR 6 

SUMMER TOURNAMENT 

2021 TEAMS





HADLEE
Oscar Abbott

Jack Borcoski

Tom Gainsford 

Rishab Naik

Jacob Robertson

Jonty Rutherford

Toby Temple

Noah Townrow

Levi Weston

Managers

Melissa Borcoski borcoskia.m@xtra.co.nz 021 890309

Jeremy Rutherford rutherfields@gmail.com 021 881354

Phil Townrow angandphil@xtra.co.nz 027 6371980

HARRIS
Aaron Clancy

Kobie Creelman

Logan Dale

Luca Dale

Benji James

Zac Manson

Liam Morgan

Felix O'Byrne

Reuben Peterson

Managers

Glen Dale kswhiteford@hotmail.com 021 1036422

Kieran James jaiden172002@yahoo.com 021 1937599

HENRY
Flynn Bennett

Marc Bowman

Thomas Ellis

Thomas Hunter

Sinel Jayasinghe

Nate Greenwood

Isak Musliu

Max Saegers

Thomas Studholme

Managers

Lynette Ellis trimandtrev@hotmail.com 027 683 8819

Sisila Jayasinghe sisilaj@yahoo.com.au 021 02992924

Andrew Greenwood kylieand11@gmail.com 021 708096

Lawrie Saegers barbs_lawrie@hotmail.com 021 2425210



LATHAM
Liam Bennett

Magnus Davidson

Noah Green

George Greig

Levi Hagger

Asher Hollis

Reg Markham

George Thompson

Alexander White

Managers

Callum Green callumgreen1@hotmail.com 021 2724084

Julian Hagger juleshagger@hotmail.com 021 359595

Anna White anwhite73@icloud.com 021 778330

MCMILLAN
Jack Cook

Nixon Dooley 

William Gardiner

Ronan McCormick

Ruben Hartland

James Scott 

Luca Stott

Caleb Varcoe

Oscar Wood 

Managers

Charlotte Dooley charlottemarkdooley@gmail.com 021 2282898

Rich McCormick dwaynos@gmail.com 027 2354411


